Position

Sr Recreation/Community

Services Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Sr Recreation/Community

Services Supervisor

Recreation/Community

Services Coordinator

Office Specialist

Sr Recreation/Community

Services Supervisor

Recreation/Community

Services Supervisor
Office Specialist
Office Assistant

Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs

Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs

Community Programs

Total Wages

$76,379

$56,016
$55,928

$49,559

$39,870
$25,783

$24,762

$21,593
$12,676
$11,655
$11,454
$11,127
$10,751
$10,637
$10,593
$10,592
$10,396
$9,662
$9,512
$9,405
$9,242
$9,198
$9,178
$9,174
$9,017
$9,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$26,2

$20,2
$17.5

$13,9

$20,6
$11,1

$7.6

$5,6

73

53
93

28

67
23

25

59
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant

Recreation Assistant

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs

Community Programs

$8,973
$8,652
$8,636
$8,514
$8,491
$8,489
$8,459
$8,413
$8,299
$8,255
$7,908
$7,857
$7,649
$7,604
$7,075
$6,815
$6,541
$6,366
$6,253
$6,220
$6,198
$6,011
$5,840
$5,712
$5,009
$4,950
$4,894
$4,114
$4,086
$4,082
$3,995
$3,803

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Assistant
Sr Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Sr Recreation Leader

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs
Community Programs

Community Programs

$3,683
$3,672
$3,594
$3,281
$2,964
$2,951
$2,904
$2,902
$2,786
$2,735
$2,734
$2,691
$2,657
$2,458
$2,397
$2,144
$1,857
$1,817
$1,615
$1,559
$1,532
$1,493
$1,290
$1,189
$807
$93

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



