Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Recreation/Community Services Supervisor		Ontario	Community Programs	\$76,379	\$26,273
Administrative Assistant		Ontario	Community Programs	\$56,016	\$20,253
Sr Recreation/Community Services Supervisor		Ontario	Community Programs	\$55,928	\$17,593
Recreation/Community Services Coordinator		Ontario	Community Programs	\$49,559	\$13,928
Office Specialist		Ontario	Community Programs	\$39,870	\$20,667
Sr Recreation/Community Services Supervisor		Ontario	Community Programs	\$25,783	\$11,123
Recreation/Community Services Supervisor		Ontario	Community Programs	\$24,762	\$7,625
Office Specialist		Ontario	Community Programs	\$21,593	\$5,659
Office Assistant		Ontario	Community Programs	\$12,676	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$11,655	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$11,454	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$11,127	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$10,751	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$10,637	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$10,593	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$10,592	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$10,396	\$0
Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,662	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,512	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,405	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,242	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,198	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,178	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,174	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,017	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader		Ontario	Community Programs	\$9,000	\$0

Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,973	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,652	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,636	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,514	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,491	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,489	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,459	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,413	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,299	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$8,255	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$7,908	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$7,857	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$7,649	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$7,604	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$7,075	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,815	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,541	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,366	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,253	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,220	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,198	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$6,011	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$5,840	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$5,712	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$5,009	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$4,950	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$4,894	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$4,114	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$4,086	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$4,082	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,995	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,803	\$0

Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,683	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,672	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,594	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$3,281	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,964	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,951	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,904	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,902	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,786	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,735	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,734	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,691	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,657	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,458	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,397	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$2,144	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,857	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,817	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,615	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,559	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,532	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,493	\$0
Recreation Assistant	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,290	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$1,189	\$0
Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$807	\$0
Sr Recreation Leader	Ontario	Community Programs	\$93	\$0